	The New York City Council			City Hall New York, NY 10007		
-1635	Legislation Details					
File #:	Res 0010- Version: 2010	* Name:	Commissioner of Major League Baseball, Bud Selig, to retire number 21 in recognition of Roberto Clemente.			
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Filed			
		In control:	Committee on Cultural A International Intergroup I	,		
On agenda:	2/3/2010					
Enactment date:		Enactment #	:			
Title:	Resolution calling upon the Commissioner of Major League Baseball, Bud Selig, to retire number 21 in recognition of Roberto Clemente, a great baseball player and humanitarian.					
Sponsors:	Melissa Mark-Viverito, Maria Del Carmen Arroyo, Charles Barron, Gale A. Brewer, Julissa Ferreras- Copeland, Letitia James, Brad S. Lander, Annabel Palma, Jumaane D. Williams					
Indexes:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver. Action By	A	ction	Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/3/2010	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
2/3/2010	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
12/31/2013	*	City Council	Filed (End of Session)	